
Coffee & Donut Volunteer Sign Up:

1st Fellowship Hour - Setup from 7:40-7:55AM then Serve from 9:00-9:30AM
2nd Fellowship Hour - Serve from 10:30-11:00AM then Cleanup from 11:00-11:15AM

- Fill in youth's full name. 
- 2 Youth work each Fellowship Hour Shift - each youth receives $8 value/per youth towards their Youth Account.

1st Fellowship Hour - Youth #1 1st Fellowship Hour - Youth #2 2nd Fellowship Hour - Youth #1 2nd Fellowship Hour - Youth #2

November 2024 Dates Sunday, November 3, 2024 Adam Vega Nolan Cerulle Robert Hernandez
Sunday, November 10, 2024 Timothy O'Conner Jenna Walleman Robert Hernandez Hailey Peralta
Sunday, November 17, 2024 Robert Hernandez Connor Cleven Adam Vega Hailey Peralta
Sunday, November 24, 2024 Brody Cleven Reenie Long Jamie Long

December 2024 Dates Sunday, December 1, 2024 Timothy O'Conner Robert Hernandez Adam Vega Nolan Cerulle
Sunday, December 8, 2024 Brody Cleven Penelope Cleven Reenie Long Timothy O'Conner
Sunday, December 15, 2024 Adam Vega Hailey Peralta Reenie Long Jamie Long
Sunday, December 22, 2024 Hailey Peralta Jamie Long Hailey Peralta
Sunday, December 29, 2024 Robert Hernandez

January 2025 Dates Sunday, January 5, 2025 Hailey Peralta Nolan Cerulle Hailey Peralta
Sunday, January 12, 2025
Sunday, January 19, 2025 Hailey Peralta
Sunday, January 26, 2025

**If for any reason you are unable to serve on a date you volunteered for...Do not just delete your name.**
**Please let Aimee Coleman (acoleman@bethanylutheran.org) know of this change too. Thank you **

- A reminder email will be sent to those serving, the week leading up to the Sunday chosen. This email will have youth's responsibilities that need to be completed. 
- Additionally, attached to that reminder email will be the BUNN Coffee making instructions. 
- Donuts & treats will already purchased and/or made for you to serve and will be in the kitchen on Sunday mornings for your use. 

IMPORTANT - For Donation Envelope: 
Remember to write on envelope... 

1. The date 
2. Who served, write names of youth serving. 
3. Count the offering, write amount on envelope and put in envelope. 
4. Please give this envelope to the Scrip table. If Scrip table is not there, put envelope in the church office in Kayleigh Lopez' mailbox. 


